VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
OneExpert ONX-580
For xDSL, G.fast and FTTH
Fast, consistent, and complete!
Key Benefits and Features
	y Modular platform scales for new WiFi, fiber,

	y StrataSync Core Asset and
Data Management
Ordering Information
The OneExpert can be ordered fully configured for high-end ADSL2+ /VDSL2 /G.fast and copper test demands or
scaled for specific needs and applications, such as all fiber only without copper.
Included Test Applications
(all mainframes and package orders except noted differently below)
5  OneExpert ONX-580
Description
Mainframe
OneExpert; ONX-580 Pro1 ONX-580P
OneExpert; ONX-5801 ONX-580
OneExpert; ONX-580A1 ONX-580A
Module
OneExpert Broadcom 63158/Sckipio V.35B/G.fast Amendment 3 module
(bonded ready)
ONX-TM-SCKP-212
OneExpert Broadcom 63138 G.fast/V.35B test module ONX-BDCM-GFAST
OneExpert Broadcom 63168 (bonded ready) test module ONX580-BDCM-DSL-BONDED
OneExpert Broadcom 63168 (VDSL, ADSL2+ ANX A/B) test module ONX-BDCM-DSL-ANXAB
OneExpert cover module ONX-COVER
Software Options
ADSL/VDSL bonding option for module ONX-BDCM-DSL-BONDED ONX580-BONDED
Broadcom G.fast option ONX580-GFAST
Sckipio G.fast option ONX580-SCKIPIO
V.35b option ONX580-V35B
G.fast Amendment 3 Option ONX580-GFAST-212
DSL Helper Utility ONX580-DSL-HELPER
Mobile device connectivity ONX580-MOBILE-001
Bluetooth ONX580-BLUETOOTH
HPNA ONX580-HPNA
TrueSpeed ONX-TRUESPEED
Ookla SpeedTest ONX-OOKLA-SPEEDTEST
Broadcom Speedservice ONX-SPEED-SERVICE
VIAVI Speedcheck ONX-SPEEDCHECK
Smart Access Anywhere ONX-SMART-ACCESS
HighFrequency SmartID Testing2 ONX-SMARTID-MOCA
IP video ONX580-IPVIDEO
VoIP ONX-VOIP
MOS3 ONX-MOS
Resistive fault locator ONX580-RFL
Transmission impairments and spectral4 ONX580-TIMS
Copper Expert software ONX580-COPPER-EXPERT
Cables
Dual Pair Bed of Nails Copper Cables CB-DUAL-BON
Single Pair Bed of Nails Copper Cables CB-SINGLE-BON
Dual Pair Telco Clips Copper Cables CB-DUAL-TELCO
Single Pair Telco Clips Copper Cables CB-SINGLE-TELCO
Dual Pair Banana Copper Cables CB-DUAL-4MM
Single Pair Banana Copper Cables CB-SINGLE-4MM
Telco clip package for 4 mm banana CB-CLIPS
6  OneExpert ONX-580
Spectral monitor cable CB-SPE-MON
Dual Pair Bed of Nails 8 Pin to Banana Cables CB-DSL8-4MM
Dual Pair Bed of Nails 8 Pin to Telco Clip Cables CB-DSL8-TELCO
Dual Pair Bed of Nails 8 Pin to Bed of Nails Cables CB-DSL8-BON
Dual Pair Bed of Nails 6 Pin to Banana Cables ONX-DSL6-4MM
Dual Pair Bed of Nails 6 Pin to Bed of Nails Cables ONX-DSL6-BON
SmartID USB cable 6 ft SMARTID-USBCABLE-6FT
SmartID USB cable 3 ft SMARTID-USBCABLE-3FT
Accessories
Battery ONX580-BATTERY-48WH
AC universal power adapter AC-CHARGER
Large carrying case CC-034601
Small carrying case CC-CARRYING-CASE-SMALL
Soft glove AC-GLOVE